Box

4
6
4
4
2
5
5
1
8
1
4

10

Republican

1065109209
1175082316
1007523946
1007512333
22008515152
1020336668
1191504713
1175882496
1007559785
1153450529
1007560471
1109343115

Vuid Name

Kenneth Reynolds
Juanita H. Williams
James Hipp
Susan Thumm
Billy Wolfe Jr.

Robert Ohm
Susanne Ohm
Darrel Layman
Rodrigo Reyes
John Kain
Inez Banda

John Baker
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1022316688
1007518824
1007508132
1183031101
1013899506
1007532268
2164869031
1007583206
2138093307
1007573257
1171998452
1210556771
1066803619
1007525771

Jerrily Clark
Jesse Perez Jr.
Larry Wilson
Robin‘ Longino
Guadalupe Olivarez |
Pablo Manzanares
Sylvia Rangel
Brenda Trevino
Rigoberto Arebalo
Paula Manzanares
Abundio Rios
Jennifer Hammond
Abelardo Arevalos

Ascension Gutierres




