

Republican

Box	Vuid	Name
4	1065109209	Kenneth Reynolds
6	1175082316	Juanita H. Williams
4	1007523946	James Hipp
4	1007512333	Susan Thumm
2	22008515152	Billy Wolfe Jr.
5	1020336668	Robert Ohm
5	1191504713	Susanne Ohm
1	1175882496	Darrel Layman
8	1007559785	Rodrigo Reyes
1	1153450529	John Kain
4	1007560471	Inez Banda
10	1109343115	John Baker

5	1022316688	Jerrily Clark
4	1007518824	Jesse Perez Jr.
1	1007508132	Larry Wilson
4	1183031101	Robin Longino
2	1013899506	Guadalupe Olivarez
2	1007532268	Pablo Manzanares
8	2164869031	Sylvia Rangel
2	1007583206	Brenda Trevino
1	2138093307	Rigoberto Arebalo
4	1007573257	Paula Manzanares
6	1171998452	Abundio Rios
6	1210556771	Jennifer Hammond
6	1066803619	Abelardo Arevalos
2	1007525771	Ascension Gutierrez